
APPENDIX F01



APPENDIX F02



APPENDIX F03



APPENDIX F04



APPENDIX F05



APPENDIX F06



APPENDIX F07



APPENDIX F08



APPENDIX F09



APPENDIX F10



APPENDIX F11



APPENDIX F12



APPENDIX F15



APPENDIX F16



DA3001

1

DA3001

1

T
O

W
E

R
 A

B
O

V
E

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

OUTLINE OF EXISTING 

BASEMENT

FFL TO BE SET AT 

22.500

41.58 m21° 41' 39"

3
1
.6

4
 m

8
1
° 4

0
' 4

1
"

41.76 m21° 23' 36"

3
1
.8

1
 m

8
1
° 1

7
' 2

1
"

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 B
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

 W
A

LL

TRUCK TURNTABLE

SRV

SUBSTATION

RL 24.741

ESCAPE PASSAGE 

BELOW

MAIN SWITCH

ROOM

FFL 24.800

FFL 24.900

FFL 24.800

RL 24.900

RL 24.900

VOID TO BIKE STORE

20 m²

COMMS
64 m²

WASTE

RAMP TO BASEMENT 
1:81:8

35 m²

SPRINKLER

TANK

16 m²

GAS METER

12 m²

WATER

METER

RL 24.900

RL 24.900

RL 24.900

DA3001

1

DA3001

1

30 m²

OSD TANK

6 m²

LIFT 2

6 m²

LIFT 1

7 m²

AIRLOCK

RL 22.500

BIKE CAPACITY 78

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

43 m²

FIRE RELAY

PUMP

RL 22.500

1:8

79 m²

BIKE STORE

RL 22.500

RL 22.500

RL 22.500

INFILL OVER 

EXISTING SLAB

INFILL OVER 

EXISTING SLAB

RAMP TO LOADING DOCK

WORKSHOP

N

Key Client Architect Project Drawing Title Scale Drawing No. IssueRevisions

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only.  Check & verify levels and dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the preparation of shop drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing is the copyright of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects and is protected under the Copyright Act 1968.  Do not alter, reproduce or transmitt in any form, or by any means without the express permission of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects. Nominated Architects:  Michael Heenan 5264, Peter Ireland 6661

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
 &

 T
IM

E
:

P
L
O

T
T

E
D

 &
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:
R

E
F

:

No. Date Description Verified Approved

Proj. No.

79 Myrtle Street Chippendale NSW 2008 AUSTRALIA
ph +61 2 9311 8222 fx +61 2 9311 8200
ABN 53 003 782 250 

Sheet Status

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1 : 200 @A1
9

1
4

/0
9

/2
0
2

0
 1

:2
8
:0

4
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e

rs
\P

e
e

te
rs

\D
o

c
u
m

e
n
ts

\1
9

0
2
6

_
M

a
s
te

r_
P

e
e

te
rs

.r
v
t

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN DA2000Wee Hur Regent

A
u
th

o
r

90 - 102 Regent Street, Redfern

19026

1 : 200

BASEMENT PLAN
1

1 11/05/2020 Issue for Information

2 18/06/2020 Issue for Information

3 30/07/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

4 10/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

5 13/08/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

6 25/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

7 31/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

8 11/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

9 14/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

1 : 200

BASEMENT PLAN LOWER
2

APPENDIX G1



1 2 3 4 5

17 x 182 = 3,100

12345

9 x 189 = 1,700

123456789

1
,

9
x

9
8

1
=

0
0

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2,000

m2
9 m2 9 m2

1:
2
0

Chamber
Substation

Main
Switch Rm

RL 25.60

RWT RW
Re-use
Tank

24.50

RWT /

CWPump

RL 24.50

RL 24.830

RL 25.10
R
L
2
6
.6
0

Cleaner's
Room

Comms
Room

RL 24.76 RL 24.90

RL 24.50

C
C

C
C

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

Comm. Bicycle
Spaces

16 Spaces

C
C

C
C

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

Fire Control
Room

Pump Room

D
D
A

W
C

Lockers

Gas
Cupboard

Female

Male

Cond. Cond.

Gas
Cupboard

1 2 3 4 5

17 x 182 = 3,100

12345

9 x 189 = 1,700

123456789

1
,

9
x

9
8

1
=

0
0

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2,000

m2
9 m2 9 m2

1:
2
0

Chamber
Substation

Main
Switch Rm

RL 25.60

RWT RW
Re-use
Tank

24.50

RWT/

CWPump

RL 24.50

RL 24.830

RL 25.10

R
L
2
6
.6
0

Cleaner's
Room

Comms
Room

RL 24.76 RL 24.90

RL 24.50

C
C

C
C

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

Comm. Bicycle
Spaces

16 Spaces

C
C

C
C

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

Fire Control
Room

Pump Room

D
D
A

W
C

Lockers

Gas
Cupboard

Female

Male

Cond. Cond.

Gas
Cupboard

LIFT 2

LIFT 1

FFL 25.950

DA3001

1

DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

9 m²

FM

75 m²

RETAIL

FFL 26.130

69 BIKE CAPACITY

FFL 25.700

FFL 27.000

FFL 26.997

1:14

2°
FFL 24.786

1:
20

FFL 24.049
2°FFL 24.390

FFL 26.953
FFL 25.557

FFL 27.000

FFL 26.130

40 m²

LAUNDRY

288 m²

COMMON

WC

23 m²

OFFICE

BOOSTER ASSEMBLY

FFL 27.000

FFL 27.000

1:
1

4
VOID TO 

LOADING DOCK

VOID TO 

SUBSTATION

VOID TO 

WASTE

RL 26.431 RL 26.650

FFL 26.6501200

VOID TO 

SWITCH ROOM

VOID TO 

COMMS

15 m²

RECEPTION
1:8

15 m²

FCR

69 m²

BIKE STORE

8 m²

WC

VOID TO GAS 

METER ROOM

VOID TO 

SPRINKLER 

TANK

VOID TO 

WATER 

METER 

ROOM

10 m²

PLANT

10 m²

PARCEL

9 m²

MANAGER

13 m²

KITCHEN

RL 27.000

DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

9m SET BACK FROM CENTRE OF 

WILLIAM LANE ABOVE PODIUM

3M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 LE
V

E
L 4 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E

CENTRE OF LOT BOUNDARY

GENERAL STREET ALIGNMENT

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 A

L
IG

N
M

E
N

T

5m SETBACK LEVEL 2

TOWER ABOVE

FFL 30.400

LINE OF BUILDING OVER
9m

 S
E

T
 B

A
C

K
 

LE
V

E
L 9 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E
 

6.5m
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 

U
P

 T
O

 LE
V

E
L 8 

TERRACE

TERRACE

OUTDOOR

AREA

OUTDOOR

AREA

TWIN STUDIO

QUEEN STUDIO

DDA

COMMON

ADMINISTRATION

DDA STUDIO

DORM OUTDOOR

GYM

KITCHEN

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR
DINING

BOH

RETAIL

SERVICES

STAIR

CORRIDOR

133 m²

COMMON

Weight Rack

49 m²

GYM

TV

Drinking 

Fountain

Shelving Unit

Stretching

31 m²

KITCHEN

152 m²

OUTDOOR

AREA

N

Key Client Architect Project Drawing Title Scale Drawing No. IssueRevisions

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only.  Check & verify levels and dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the preparation of shop drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing is the copyright of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects and is protected under the Copyright Act 1968.  Do not alter, reproduce or transmitt in any form, or by any means without the express permission of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects. Nominated Architects:  Michael Heenan 5264, Peter Ireland 6661

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
 &

 T
IM

E
:

P
L
O

T
T

E
D

 &
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:
R

E
F

:

No. Date Description Verified Approved

Proj. No.

79 Myrtle Street Chippendale NSW 2008 AUSTRALIA
ph +61 2 9311 8222 fx +61 2 9311 8200
ABN 53 003 782 250 

Sheet Status

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1 : 200 @A1
11

1
4

/0
9

/2
0
2

0
 1

:2
8
:0

8
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e

rs
\P

e
e

te
rs

\D
o

c
u
m

e
n
ts

\1
9

0
2
6

_
M

a
s
te

r_
P

e
e

te
rs

.r
v
t

GROUND & LEVEL 2
FLOOR PLANS

DA2001Wee Hur Regent

C
D

90 - 102 Regent Street, Redfern

19026

1 03/04/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

2 06/05/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

3 11/05/2020 Issue for Information

4 18/06/2020 Issue for Information

5 30/07/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

6 10/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

7 13/08/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

8 25/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

9 31/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

10 11/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

11 14/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

1 : 200

GROUND (L1) FLOOR PLAN
1

1 : 400 @A3

1 : 200

LEVEL 2
2

APPENDIX G2



LIFT 2

LIFT 1

DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

9M SETBACKFROM CENTRE OF 

WILLIAM LANE LEVEL 4 AND ABOVE

3M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 LE
V

E
L 4 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E

9M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 

LE
V

E
L 8 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E
 

CENTRE OF LOT BOUNDARY

4M SETBACK LEVEL 3 AND ABOVE
GENERAL STREET ALIGNMENT

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 A

L
IG

N
M

E
N

T

TERRACE BELOW

TERRACE BELOW

6.5m
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 

U
P

 T
O

 LE
V

E
L 8 

AWNING 

EXTENT

AWNING 

EXTENT

2000

1225

LANDSCAPE

ZONE FOR 

CONDENSER

LOUVRED 

AWNING

2250 200

5
95

DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

9m SET BACK FROM CENTRE OF 

WILLIAM LANE ABOVE PODIUM

3M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 LE
V

E
L 3 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E

9m
 S

E
T

 B
A

C
K

 

CENTRE OF LANE

4m SET BACK LEVEL ABOVE PODIUM
GENERAL STREET ALIGNMENT

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 A

L
IG

N
M

E
N

T

6.5m
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 

TWIN STUDIO

QUEEN STUDIO

DDA

COMMON

ADMINISTRATION

DDA STUDIO

DORM OUTDOOR

GYM

KITCHEN

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR
DINING

BOH

RETAIL

SERVICES

STAIR

CORRIDOR

7265

1225

6205

40
50

3150

89
60

12
46

9

1
54

0

2080

2
080

1540

N

Key Client Architect Project Drawing Title Scale Drawing No. IssueRevisions

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only.  Check & verify levels and dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the preparation of shop drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing is the copyright of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects and is protected under the Copyright Act 1968.  Do not alter, reproduce or transmitt in any form, or by any means without the express permission of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects. Nominated Architects:  Michael Heenan 5264, Peter Ireland 6661

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
 &

 T
IM

E
:

P
L
O

T
T

E
D

 &
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:
R

E
F

:

No. Date Description Verified Approved

Proj. No.

79 Myrtle Street Chippendale NSW 2008 AUSTRALIA
ph +61 2 9311 8222 fx +61 2 9311 8200
ABN 53 003 782 250 

Sheet Status

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1 : 200 @A1
10

1
4

/0
9

/2
0
2

0
 1

:2
8
:1

1
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e

rs
\P

e
e

te
rs

\D
o

c
u
m

e
n
ts

\1
9

0
2
6

_
M

a
s
te

r_
P

e
e

te
rs

.r
v
t

LEVEL 3 & LOWER
TYPICAL FLOOR PLANS

DA2002Wee Hur Regent

C
D

90 - 102 Regent Street, Redfern

19026

1 03/04/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

2 06/05/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

3 11/05/2020 Issue for Information

4 18/06/2020 Issue for Information

5 30/07/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

6 10/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

7 13/08/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

8 25/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

9 11/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

10 14/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

1 : 2001 / DA3001

LEVEL 3 PLAN
3

1 : 400 @A3

1 : 200

LEVEL 4-11 PLAN
1

APPENDIX G3



DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

1225

40
50

3150

89
60

6205

7265

2000

12
46

9

37 m²

COMMON

2
080

1540
DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

39 m²

COMMON

TWIN STUDIO

QUEEN STUDIO

DDA

COMMON

ADMINISTRATION

DDA STUDIO

DORM OUTDOOR

GYM

KITCHEN

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR
DINING

BOH

RETAIL

SERVICES

STAIR

CORRIDOR

1225

40
50

3150

89
60

ø 1000

ø 1550

6205

7265

12
46

9

2080

1
540

N

Key Client Architect Project Drawing Title Scale Drawing No. IssueRevisions

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only.  Check & verify levels and dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the preparation of shop drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing is the copyright of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects and is protected under the Copyright Act 1968.  Do not alter, reproduce or transmitt in any form, or by any means without the express permission of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects. Nominated Architects:  Michael Heenan 5264, Peter Ireland 6661

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
 &

 T
IM

E
:

P
L
O

T
T

E
D

 &
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:
R

E
F

:

No. Date Description Verified Approved

Proj. No.

79 Myrtle Street Chippendale NSW 2008 AUSTRALIA
ph +61 2 9311 8222 fx +61 2 9311 8200
ABN 53 003 782 250 

Sheet Status

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1 : 200 @A1
11

1
4

/0
9

/2
0
2

0
 1

:2
8
:1

4
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e

rs
\P

e
e

te
rs

\D
o

c
u
m

e
n
ts

\1
9

0
2
6

_
M

a
s
te

r_
P

e
e

te
rs

.r
v
t

LEVEL 9 & 15 COMMUNAL
FLOOR PLANS

DA2003Wee Hur Regent

C
D

90 - 102 Regent Street, Redfern

19026

1 03/04/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

2 06/05/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

3 11/05/2020 Issue for Information

4 18/06/2020 Issue for Information

5 30/07/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

6 10/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

7 13/08/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

8 25/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

9 31/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

10 11/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

11 14/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

1 : 200

LEVEL 9 PLAN
1 1 : 200

LEVEL 15 PLAN
2

APPENDIX G4



RL 84.800

RL 84.800

DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

ASSESSMENT

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER ASSESSMENT

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

CENTRE OF LOT BOUNDARY

GENERAL STREET ALIGNMENT

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 A

L
IG

N
M

E
N

T

9M SETBACKFROM CENTRE OF 

WILLIAM LANE LEVEL 4 AND ABOVE

9M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 

LE
V

E
L 4 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E
 

3M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 LE
V

E
L 4 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E

4M SETBACK LEVEL 3 AND ABOVE

89
60

3150

6169

7265

40
50

DA3001

1

9 GIBBONS STREET 

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL 
FLAT BUILDING

80-88 REGENT ST -

FUTURE 18 

STOREY STUDENT 

HOUSING 
BUILDING UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION

11 GIBBONS ST - FUTURE 18 STOREY 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING BUILDING 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

R   E   G   E   N   T      S   T   R   E   E   T

M
   A

   R
   I   A

   N
      S

   T
   R

   E
   E

   T

W   I   L   L   I   A   M      L   A   N   E

116

REGENT 
STREET 

9m SET BACK FROM CENTRE OF 

WILLIAM LANE ABOVE PODIUM

3M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 LE
V

E
L 3 A

N
D

 A
B

O
V

E

9m
 S

E
T

 B
A

C
K

 

CENTRE OF LANE

4m SET BACK LEVEL ABOVE PODIUM
GENERAL STREET ALIGNMENT

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 A

L
IG

N
M

E
N

T

6.5m
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 

TWIN STUDIO

QUEEN STUDIO

DDA

COMMON

ADMINISTRATION

DDA STUDIO

DORM OUTDOOR

GYM

KITCHEN

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR
DINING

BOH

RETAIL

SERVICES

STAIR

CORRIDOR

89
60

1225

3150

7265

ø 1000

ø 1550

6205

40
50

12
46

9

2
080

1540

N

Key Client Architect Project Drawing Title Scale Drawing No. IssueRevisions

Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only.  Check & verify levels and dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the preparation of shop drawings or the fabrication of components. This drawing is the copyright of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects and is protected under the Copyright Act 1968.  Do not alter, reproduce or transmitt in any form, or by any means without the express permission of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects. Nominated Architects:  Michael Heenan 5264, Peter Ireland 6661

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
 &

 T
IM

E
:

P
L
O

T
T

E
D

 &
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:
R

E
F

:

No. Date Description Verified Approved

Proj. No.

79 Myrtle Street Chippendale NSW 2008 AUSTRALIA
ph +61 2 9311 8222 fx +61 2 9311 8200
ABN 53 003 782 250 

Sheet Status

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1 : 200 @A1
10

1
4

/0
9

/2
0
2

0
 1

:2
8
:1

5
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e

rs
\P

e
e

te
rs

\D
o

c
u
m

e
n
ts

\1
9

0
2
6

_
M

a
s
te

r_
P

e
e

te
rs

.r
v
t

UPPER TYPICAL & ROOF
PLAN

DA2004Wee Hur Regent

A
u
th

o
r

90 - 102 Regent Street, Redfern

19026

1 03/04/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

2 11/05/2020 Issue for Information

3 18/06/2020 Issue for Information

4 30/07/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

5 10/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

6 13/08/2020 Issue for Information RP BM

7 25/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

8 31/08/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

9 11/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

10 14/09/2020 Issue for Coordination RP BM

1 : 200

ROOF
1

1 : 200

LEVEL 13-18 FLOOR PLAN
2

APPENDIX G5



APPENDIX H01

jsoo
Callout
BUILDING FLOOR AT RL 27.00

jsoo
Callout
RETAIL FLOOR AT RL 25.95

jsoo
Callout
FLOOD DRAIN OR SWALE 1% SLOPE, RL 24.00 CONTOUR
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